
Banoffee cheesecake | v 
served with a toffee sauce

Vanilla panna cotta| v vg gf 
pineapple & ginger spiced rum salsa 

Warm golden syrup sponge cake | v
with vanilla ice cream 

Chocolate & marshmallow torte | v
warm chocolate sauce & mini marshmallows 

Rhubarb & apple crumble | v ve* gf*
with warm custard 

Cheese board | v
chutney, grapes & biscuits

3 scoops of ice cream or sorbets | v ve* gf*

Please inform us before ordering of any allergens or dietary requirements.

Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts.
*indicates can be made suitable for dietary requirement.

An optional 10% service charge will be added to all bills. 
VAT included at the standard rate.

  8.90

                  
  8.50

  

  8.50

  8.90

  8.90

 12.70

 

  7.50

DESSERTS



HOT DRINKS

Bulleit Bourbon
Monkey Shoulder
Jameson Irish
Laphroaig 10
Auchentoshan
Hibiki harmony

BRANDY

ARMAGNAC

We also have a wide selection of  liquors & spirits available 
please ask your server for further advice

DESSERT WINES
Late Harvest Moscato d'Asti "Palazzina" 6.5

7.5

18.0

  21.0 

100ml Bottle

Piedmonte, Italy | V VE

Cadillac, Chateau Haut Mouleyre

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso Martini

Hot Chocolate
Tea (ask for selection)
Americano

3.6
2.4
2.7

2.4
2.9
3.4
9.5

WHISKY (25ml)

Vecchia Romagna
Courvoisier
Hennessey XO

Armagnac 8 year old

4.5
6.1
4.3
5.4
5.5
7.6

4.7

(25ml)

(25ml)

5.7

Bordeaux, France

4.5
13.2


