

DESSERTS

Banoffee cheesecake v served with a toffee sauce	8.90
Vanilla panna cotta v vg gf pineapple ℰ ginger spiced rum salsa	8.50
Warm golden syrup sponge cake v with vanilla ice cream	8.50
Chocolate & marshmallow torte v warm chocolate sauce & mini marshmallows	8.90
Rhubarb & apple crumble v ve* gf* with warm custard	8.90
Cheese board v chutney, grapes & biscuits	12.70
3 scoops of ice cream or sorbets v ve* gf*	7.50

Please inform us before ordering of any allergens or dietary requirements.

Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts.
*indicates can be made suitable for dietary requirement.

An optional 10% service charge will be added to all bills.

VAT included at the standard rate.



DESSERT WIN	ES ———		100ml	Bottle
Late Harvest Moscato d'Asti "Palazzina" Piedmonte, Italy V VE				18.0
Cadillac, Chateau Haut Mouleyre Bordeaux, France				21.0
HOT DRINKS				
Espresso	2.4	Hot Chocolate		3.6
Cappuccino	2.9	Tea (ask for selection)		2.4
Latte	3.4	Americano		2.7
Espresso Martini	9.5			
WHISKY (25ml) —		BRANDY (25ml)		
Bulleit Bourbon	4.5	Vecchia Romagna		4.7
Monkey Shoulder	6.1	Courvoisier		4.5
Jameson Irish	4.3	Hennessey XO		13.2
Laphroaig 10	5.4	ARMAGNAC (25ml) -		
Auchentoshan	5.5			
Hibiki harmony	7.6	Armagnac 8 year old		5.7

We also have a wide selection of liquors & spirits available please ask your server for further advice